Date

1/2/22

1/9/22
1/16/22
1/23/22
1/30/22

2/6/22
2/13/22
2/20/22
2/27/22

3/6/22
3/13/22
3/20/22
3/27/22

4/3/22
4/10/22
4/15/22
4/17/22
4/24/22

5/1/22

5/8/22
5/15/22
5/22/22
5/29/22

6/5/22
6/12/22
6/19/22
6/26/22

Offering

Christian Education Assistance
Alpha Women's Center
Missionary Support

Streams of Hope

Benevolence Fund

Calvinist Cadet Corp

Missionary Support
MS/HS Youth Groups
World Renew
Hand2Hand

Christian School Variance

Chr Ed Assist

Feeding America - FT
Missionary Support
GEMS Girls Club
Christian School Variance
Kids Hope

ReFrame Ministries
Missionary Support
Worship Ministries

CRC Conference Grds
Christian Education Assistance
Christian School Variance
World Renew

Offerings are subject to change. Use this schedule as a guide.

Date Updated
1.19.22



